
EYESPYLASHES          EYESPYYLASHES@GMAIL.COM   

CLIENT
PER DAY
1

2

3

4

55

6

DAILY
REVENUE

$75.00

$150.00

$225.00

$300.00

$375.00$375.00

$450.00

WEEKLY
REVENUE

$450.00

$900.00

$1,350.00

$1,800.00

$2,250.00$2,250.00

$2,700.00

MONTHLY
REVENUE

$1,800.00

$3,600.00

$5,400.00

$7,200.00

$9,000.00$9,000.00

$10,800.00

YEARLY
REVENUE

$21,600.00

$43,200.00

$64,800.00

$86,400.00

$108,000.00$108,000.00

$129,600.00

JOINEYESPYLASHES
MAKING WOMEN

 ONE LASH AT A TIME

Beautiful

BILLIONDOLLARINDUSTRY

POTENTIALEARNINGS


