

JOINEYESPYLASHES



POTENTIALEARNINGS

CLIEN PER D		WEEKLY JE REVENU	MONTHLY E REVENUE	Y YEARLY REVENUE
1	\$75.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$21,600.00
2	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$43,200.00
3	\$225.00	\$1,350.00	\$5,400.00	\$64,800.00
4	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$86,400.00
5	\$375.00	\$2,250.00	\$9,000.00	\$108,000.00
6	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$129,600.00

BILLIONDOLLARINDUSTRY



